
Fencer Name Fencer Rank

DOORAKKERS Dirk 21
GARDENIER David 8
MARKUS Bence 17
VERHOOG Josha 15

CORVALÁN Hugo
PLANTINGA Teun 6
VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 39
WATER Paul 13

GODFEY Danny 31
ROESINK Béla 1
SPEELMAN Nico 5
VRIENS Tim 29

BUSER Jimi 14
FARKAS Miklos 18
NIVARD Daniel 24
SCHAAFSMA Bote 9

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2
FAAS Quinton 3
GOEDHART Mike
GOOSSENS Robbert 4
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Surtout SURT NED 9,002
2 Don Quichote DONQ NED 35,001
3 ASSV Esprit ESPR NED 40,008
4 Schermcentrum Amsterdam SCHEA NED 41,009
5 Delft Fencing Club DELFFC NED 58,006
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Referee(s):

Surtout SURT / NED

Schermcentrum Amsterdam SCHEA / NED

Delft Fencing Club DELFFC / NED

Don Quichote DONQ / NED

ASSV Esprit ESPR / NED
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6 FARKAS Miklos 5 5 3 3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3

5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 10 4 1 FAAS Quinton 1

4 NIVARD Daniel 5 15 9 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 2

6 FARKAS Miklos 5 20 11 2 FAAS Quinton 1

4 NIVARD Daniel 5 25 17 6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3

5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5 30 21 4 GOOSSENS Robbert 2

4 NIVARD Daniel 5 35 34 13 FAAS Quinton 1

6 FARKAS Miklos 4 39 40 6 GOOSSENS Robbert 2

5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 6 45 42 2 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 3

Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)
Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)

6 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 1 1 5 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

5 WATER Paul 1 2 10 5 FAAS Quinton 1

4 CORVALÁN Hugo 2 4 15 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2

6 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 4 8 20 5 FAAS Quinton 1

4 CORVALÁN Hugo 3 11 25 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

5 WATER Paul 4 15 30 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2

4 CORVALÁN Hugo 2 17 35 5 FAAS Quinton 1

6 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 3 20 40 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2

5 WATER Paul 3 23 45 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)

6 CORVALÁN Hugo 0 0 5 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3

5 PLANTINGA Teun 1 1 10 5 BUSER Jimi 1

4 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 6 7 15 5 NIVARD Daniel 2

6 CORVALÁN Hugo 2 9 20 5 BUSER Jimi 1

4 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 0 9 25 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3

5 PLANTINGA Teun 1 10 30 5 NIVARD Daniel 2

4 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 6 16 35 5 BUSER Jimi 1

6 CORVALÁN Hugo 1 17 40 5 NIVARD Daniel 2

5 PLANTINGA Teun 2 19 45 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)



6 SPEELMAN Nico 1 1 5 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

5 ROESINK Béla 2 3 10 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 1

4 GODFEY Danny 0 3 15 5 GOEDHART Mike 2

6 SPEELMAN Nico 5 8 20 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 1

4 GODFEY Danny 1 9 25 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

5 ROESINK Béla 14 23 30 5 GOEDHART Mike 2

4 GODFEY Danny 2 25 35 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 1

6 SPEELMAN Nico 1 26 40 5 GOEDHART Mike 2

5 ROESINK Béla 1 27 45 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)
Referee: BALOGH Reka (NED)

6 SPEELMAN Nico 4 4 5 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3

5 ROESINK Béla 6 10 7 2 NIVARD Daniel 1

4 VRIENS Tim 4 14 15 8 FARKAS Miklos 2

6 SPEELMAN Nico 5 19 20 5 NIVARD Daniel 1

4 VRIENS Tim 1 20 25 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3

5 ROESINK Béla 7 27 30 5 FARKAS Miklos 2

4 VRIENS Tim 2 29 35 5 NIVARD Daniel 1

6 SPEELMAN Nico 3 32 40 5 FARKAS Miklos 2

5 ROESINK Béla 6 38 45 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 3

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)

3 ROESINK Béla 5 5 1 1 CORVALÁN Hugo 6

1 VRIENS Tim 3 8 10 9 PLANTINGA Teun 5

2 SPEELMAN Nico 7 15 14 4 WATER Paul 4

1 VRIENS Tim 3 18 20 6 CORVALÁN Hugo 6

3 ROESINK Béla 5 23 25 5 WATER Paul 4

2 SPEELMAN Nico 7 30 29 4 PLANTINGA Teun 5

1 VRIENS Tim 4 34 35 6 WATER Paul 4

2 SPEELMAN Nico 6 40 36 1 CORVALÁN Hugo 6

3 ROESINK Béla 5 45 36 0 PLANTINGA Teun 5

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)



6 DOORAKKERS Dirk 2 2 5 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

5 GARDENIER David 4 6 10 5 FAAS Quinton 1

4 VERHOOG Josha 0 6 15 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2

6 DOORAKKERS Dirk 2 8 20 5 FAAS Quinton 1

4 VERHOOG Josha 2 10 25 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

5 GARDENIER David 2 12 30 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2

4 VERHOOG Josha 1 13 35 5 FAAS Quinton 1

6 DOORAKKERS Dirk 0 13 40 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 2

5 GARDENIER David 0 13 45 5 GOOSSENS Robbert 3

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)
Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)

3 GARDENIER David 2 2 5 5 FARKAS Miklos 6

1 MARKUS Bence 1 3 10 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5

2 DOORAKKERS Dirk 12 15 14 4 BUSER Jimi 4

1 MARKUS Bence 0 15 20 6 FARKAS Miklos 6

3 GARDENIER David 3 18 25 5 NIVARD Daniel R

2 DOORAKKERS Dirk 0 18 30 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5

1 MARKUS Bence 2 20 35 5 NIVARD Daniel R

2 DOORAKKERS Dirk 7 27 40 5 FARKAS Miklos 6

3 GARDENIER David 5 32 45 5 SCHAAFSMA Bote 5

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)
Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)

6 DOORAKKERS Dirk 1 1 5 5 PLANTINGA Teun 3

5 GARDENIER David 9 10 9 4 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 1

4 MARKUS Bence 5 15 11 2 WATER Paul 2

6 DOORAKKERS Dirk 5 20 14 3 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 1

4 MARKUS Bence 5 25 22 8 PLANTINGA Teun 3

5 GARDENIER David 5 30 25 3 WATER Paul 2

R VERHOOG Josha 5 35 27 2 VAN DEN BOSCH Valentijn 1

6 DOORAKKERS Dirk 5 40 35 8 WATER Paul 2

5 GARDENIER David 5 45 37 2 PLANTINGA Teun 3

Referee: VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent (BEL)
Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)



3 GARDENIER David 5 5 2 2 SPEELMAN Nico 6

1 VERHOOG Josha 5 10 5 3 ROESINK Béla 5

2 DOORAKKERS Dirk 4 14 15 10 GODFEY Danny 4

1 VERHOOG Josha 1 15 20 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

3 GARDENIER David 5 20 25 5 GODFEY Danny 4

2 DOORAKKERS Dirk 1 21 30 5 ROESINK Béla 5

1 VERHOOG Josha 7 28 35 5 GODFEY Danny 4

2 DOORAKKERS Dirk 5 33 40 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

3 GARDENIER David 1 34 45 5 ROESINK Béla 5

Referee: KLUGER Vincent (NED)
Referee: GROZEVA Ines (P.S.)
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Schermcentrum Amsterdam SCHEA NED
2 Surtout SURT NED
3 Don Quichote DONQ NED
4 ASSV Esprit ESPR NED
5 Delft Fencing Club DELFFC NED
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool
BALOGH Reka NED Ref: 1
GROZEVA Ines 1 115468 Ref: 5
KLUGER Vincent NED 1 Ref: 5
VAN STRIJTHEM Laurent BEL 1 Ref: 5


